
11/22/23, 4:27 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 1/3

₹ 0  

View Tender Details

Current Tender Details  

Tender ID 690218 Enquiry/IFB/Tender
Notice Number NIT02/Dr.YSRAFAFU/REG/E-Proc/2023

Name of Work
Supply of the Electrical Equipment For
Electrical Department at Dr.
YSRAFAFU,Kadapa.

Tender Category PRODUCTS

Tender Type OPEN - NCB Estimated Contract
Value ₹ 0

Bid Submission Closing
Date 25/11/2023 04:30 PM Tender Evaluation Type Item Wise

Enquiry Particulars  

Department Name Higher Education Department

Circle/Division Higher Education Department-Dr YSR Architecture and Fine Arts
University, Kadapa(EHE77G340523)

Tender ID 690218

IFB No / Tender Notice Number NIT02/Dr.YSRAFAFU/REG/E-Proc/2023

Name of Project Supply of the Electrical Equipment For Electrical Department at Dr.
YSRAFAFU,Kadapa.

Name of Work Supply of the Electrical Equipment For Electrical Department at Dr.
YSRAFAFU,Kadapa.

Estimated Contract Value(INR)    

Package number N/A

Period of Completion/ Delivery Period (in months) N/A

Type of Product Electrical Items

Bidding Type OPEN

Tender Category PRODUCTS

Currency Type (INR)

Default Currency Indian Rupee - INR

Evaluation Type Item Wise

Evaluation Criteria Based on Price

Transaction Fee Details

Transaction Fee Payable to 'APTS '
payable at Vijayawada .

The participating bidders have to pay a transaction fee of 0.03 % on the Total Cost + GST
as applicable.

Tender Dates

Bid Document Download Start Date & Time 22/11/2023 04:30 PM

Bid Document Download End Date & Time 25/11/2023 04:00 PM

Bid Submission Closing Date & Time 25/11/2023 04:30 PM



11/22/23, 4:27 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 2/3

Bid Validity Period (in Days) 90

Tender Inviting Authority Particulars  
Officer Inviting Bids THE REGISTRAR Dr YSRAFAU Kadapa

Bid Opening Authority THE REGISTRAR Dr YSRAFAU Kadapa

Address M/s Srinivasa Educational Institutions,Satellite city,
Ramayanthulapalli(Vi),Chennur mandal,YSR District,

Contact Details 9703898882

Email registrar.drysrafu@gmail.com

Bid Security Details  
Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security Amount(in
INR) 2.00 % of Quoted value

Bid Security/EMD/Proposal Security in Favor of The REGISTRAR,Dr.YSRAFAU,Kadapa

Mode of Payment Exempted,Online Payment,Challan Generation,BG

Process Fee Details

Process Fee Process Fee Payable To

1000.00(INR) The REGISTRAR,Dr.YSRAFAU,Kadapa

Required Tender Documents Details  
S.No Document Name Stage Document Type

1 Firm registration certificate COMMON Mandatory

2 EMD COMMON Mandatory

3 Processing Fee COMMON Mandatory

4 PAN and IT Returns COMMON Mandatory

5 GST COMMON Mandatory

6 Any other documents as per NIT COMMON Mandatory

General Terms and Conditions / Eligibility  
AS PER TENDER DOCUMENT CONDITIONS

General Technical Terms and Conditions (Procedure)  
AS PER TENDER DOCUMENT CONDITIONS

Legal Terms & Conditions  
AS PER TENDER DOCUMENT CONDITIONS

Procedure for Bid Submission  

Procedure for Bid Submission

Schedules Details

S.No Schedule ID Schedule Name View Details

1 1 Supply of the Electrical Equipment



11/22/23, 4:27 PM Welcome to eProcurement - Tender Management System - Govt of ....

https://tender.apeprocurement.gov.in/ViewTender.html# 3/3

| View Item Details

Close

© Developed by Vupadhi Techno Services Pvt. Ltd. for ITE&C
Department, GoAP.

Server Time: 22/11/2023 04:27:01 PM    


